SOR-PS6X, Rev. 0: Scope of Registration Summary VEGAPULS 6x
29 November 2021  Page 1 of 3
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
Plastic horn antenna
- type code B
ASME B16.5 ≥3’’ PP-C
PP-GF30
-1…+2 bar
-40 … 80 °C EN1092-1 ≥DN80
JIS ≥DN80
British Standard ≥3’’
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
PTFE plated flanges
- type code F
EN1092-1 ≥DN25 316/316L
Alloy C22 (2.4602)
Duplex 22 /  1.4462
Superduplex 25 / 1.4410
6MO/SMO 254 / 1.4547
PTFE
PFA
-1 … +25 bar
-40 … +150 / 200 °C** British Standard ≥1‘‘
ASME B16.5 ≥1‘‘
JIS ≥DN25
GOST 33259-2015 ≥DN25
SOR-PS6X, Rev. 0: Scope of Registration Summary VEGAPULS 6x
29 November 2021  Page 2 of 3
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
Metal framed lens
antenna
- type code C
British Standard ≥3’’ 316/316L
Alloy C22 (2.4602)
Duplex 22 /  1.4462
Superduplex 25 / 1.4410
6MO/SMO 254 / 1.4547
PEEK
-1 … +3 bar
-40 … +150 / 200 °C** JIS ≥DN80
EN1092-1 ≥DN80
ASME B16.5 ≥3‘‘
GOST 33259-2015 ≥DN80
ASME BPE ≥3’’
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
Threaded types
- type code T
DIN3852-A G-Thread ≥¾’’ 316/316L
Alloy C22 (2.4602)
Duplex 22 / 1.4462
Superduplex 25 / 1.4410
6MO/SMO 254 / 1.4547
PEEK
-1 … +40 bar
-40 … +150 / 250 °C** ASME B1.20.1 NPT ≥¾’’
*Further connections and materials are possible like:
Process connections: threaded connections, pipe connections, industrial flanges according to DIN, ASME, EN, GOST, JIS or equivalent norms
and industry standards.
Materials: stainless steels according to EN 100088-1 (except 1.4305) or other standards and other corrosion resistant materials, e.g. Hastelloy,
Monel, Inconel, Incoloy, Tantalum.
SOR-PS6X, Rev. 0: Scope of Registration Summary VEGAPULS 6x
29 November 2021  Page 3 of 3
**Depends on w/ or w/o rod extension, parts under pressure are identical
I the undersigned hereby confirm that the above is accurate, correct and complete,
Approved by: Matthias Kunz Date: November 29, 2021
Title: Product Safety Engineer
Signed: